
816 Technical specification

Surface grinding machine
ROSA

IRON 11.6

Rebuilt machine
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Serial number

Year of manufacture

With.

NC control

05091933

2007

ROSA

Table size: Length x width.
Max. table load

Grinding length.
Grinding width.
Grinding height.

Longitudinal travel
Cross travel

Automatic cross feed:

Inf. variable: From up to.
Inf. variable: From- up to.

Table speed:

Inf. variable: From - up to.
Grinding wheel diameter.

Grinding wheel width
Grinding wheel bore.
Grinding wheel speeds

Motor.

Grinding wheel motor.
Hydraulic motor

1100x500 mm

1400 Kg
1200 m

650 mm

600 mm

1350 mh

550 mm

0-3 m/min

0-30 mm/strok

1-40 m/min

400 mm

30-100 ru

127 mm

1450 RPM

380 Volt

15 KW

Size of machine: Length / depth / height.
Weight

Accessories and equipment:

4 KW

4500x2200x2355 Imut

6400 Kg

Magnetic plate: Length x width.

Automatic diamond dressing and grinding wheel wear

1000x500 mm

compensation.

Coolant with paper clarifier.

Operating manual.

Technical details and information are not binding.
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