Surface grinding machine ROSA IRON 11.6 Rebuilt machine

		-
A STATE OF THE STA		
Serial number	05091933	
Year of manufacture	2007	
MI 43		
With		
NC control	ROSA	
Table size: Length x width  Max. table load	1100×500 1400	
Grinding length	1200	_
Grinding width	650	
Grinding height	600	21000
Longitudinal travel	1350	
Cross travel		19000000
Automatic cross feed:	550	mm.
Inf. variable: From - up to	0.0	nar var ens
Inf. variable: From - up to	22 20	m/min
Table speed:	0-30	mm/strok
Inf. variable: From - up to	1-40	m/min
Grinding wheel diameter	400	
Grinding Wheel width	30-100	
Grinding wheel bore	127	
Grinding wheel speeds	1450	
Motor		Volt
Grinding wheel motor	15	
Hydraulic motor		KM
Size of machine: Length / depth / height	4500x2200x2355	2217
Weight		235783
///	6400	kg
Accessories and equipment:		
Magnetic plate: Length x width	1000x500	mm
Automatic diamond dressing and grinding wheel wear compensation.		******
Coolant with paper clarifier.		
Operating manual.		
alexactua mannat.		

Technical details and information are not binding.